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sourdough, whipped butter and chives
Warm olives and guindillas

Uyster, vin rouge mignonette, lemon

Soldier, truffle whipped ricotta, roasted mushrooms, pickled enoki
Pork croquette, smoked tomato relish

Kingfish crudo, agrumes dressing, eshallot, kiss peppers, fried capers
Mussels pot, beurre de piment, apple cider, sundried tomato, sourdough
Escargots & la Bourguignonne, garlic butter, nasturtium

Chicken liver parfait, pickles, port gel, charred fig jam, sourdough
Venison Tartare, quail egg, parmesan, crostini

Burrata, herbs pesto, balsamic vinegar, fleur de sel

Gnocchi burro e alici, succulent, wakame, macadamia

300g Black Angus Sirloin, estragon butter, frites, broad leaf rocket
Fish du jour a la meunier, aleppo pepper, sultana, pine nuts, herbs
Roasted Pumpkin, house almond butter, pepitas, pickled red onion,
pomegranate, Crispy sage

Duck Breast a 1’orange, fondant potatoes, caramelised eshallot,
nasturtium

SCW Burger, angus beef, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, beetroot relish,
tarragon tartare, frites

Frites salt and vinegar
Salade de printemps, asparagus, green beans, peas, mint, green goddess

10
11

6 each
10 each
9 each
28
27
26
25
27
24

35
53

MP
29

47

Sl

14
17



DESSERT

Creme brulee, grand marnier, vanilla
Profiteroles, pistachio cream, rum chocolate glaze

Ice cream & sorbet selection

DESSERT WINE

2022 Silent Noise ‘Fro’ Frontignac McLaren Vale, SA
2023 Yalumba ‘FSW’ Botrytis Viognier Wirattonbully, SA
2023 Vietti Moscato Piedmont, ITA

FORTIFIED WINE
NV Warre’s Otima 10 Year 01d Port Douro, POR
2019 Antinori del Chianti Classico Vinsanto Piedmont, ITA

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Suze Gentian France
Henri Bardouin Pastis France
G.E Massanez 1811 Pastis France
G.E Massanez Poire Williams France
G.E Massanez Apricote Brandy France
G.E Massanez Creme di Dijon France
Dolin ‘Rouge’ France
Dolin ‘a la Fraise Chamberyzette’ France
Vedrenne Le Brilou France
Amaro Braulio Italy
Amaro Montenegro Italy
Licor 43 Spain
Licor 43 ‘Horchata’ Spain
Micil ‘Connemara’ Irish Cream Ireland

AFTER DINNER FLIGHTS

Maison de Jean Fillioux
Jean Fillioux X0 | Jean Fillioux ‘Cigar Club’ Grande Champagne ler

Cru 35y0

La Bataille of Armagnac
Domaine de Joy X0 | Darraoze Bas 20yo
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